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Final Ranking Dam C 501out  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Sara Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

2. Gung Pikado 

3. Lollo Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

4. Maria Westner Pizzeria Montenegro 

 

Final Ranking Dam B 501MO  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Pamela Persson Helsingborgs Dart 

2. Mari Eriksson Kongens DC 

3. Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

4. Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

5. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

5. Zandra Wahlgren Höganäs EDC 

7. Monika Karlsson Pikado 

7. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

9. Jeanette Nilsson Pikado 

Final Ranking Dam E/A 501MO  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Carina Kloow MDC 

2. Anna Nilsson Pizzeria Verona 

3. Camilla Loberg Viking Bar 

4. Carina (Cina) Hagman Pikado 

5. Tina Nilsson Viking Bar 

6. Inger Salomonsson MDC 

 

Final Ranking Herr C 501OUT  
 

Rank Name Club 

1. Magnus Pelin Flamingo Inn 

2. Herbert Schuler Pizzeria Montenegro 

3. Lasse Turesson Helsingborgs Dart 

4. Stellan Malmros (wo) Flamingo Inn 

5. Anton Lundström Pizzeria Montenegro 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Ranking Herr B 501MO  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Stefan Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

2. Robert Palumbo Svarta Lyktan 

3. Niklas Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

4. Jimmy Sluth Höganäs EDC 

5. Khalid Geire Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 

7. Milan Sapic HBG´s S & S 

7. Staffan Dahlström HBG´s S & S 

9. Christer Persson Kongens DC 

9. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 

9. Jimmy Nyman Helsingborgs Dart 

9. Stig Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

13. Ingvar Jeppsson STP-EDC 

13. Ingvar Persson Höganäs EDC 

13. Johannes Lundqvist Helsingborgs Dart 

13. Steffen Simonsson Gruvans DC 

17. Benny Savnäs Pizzeria Montenegro 

17. Clas-Göran Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

17. Fredrik Gustavsson Landskrona DC 

17. Kristoffer Svensson Måndagsklubben 

17. Markus Hansson Landskrona DC 

17. Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

17. Simon Ljung Jannis Pizzeria 

17. Thomas Lindh STP-EDC 

25. Alexander Nordqvist Höganäs EDC 

25. Kenny Wremer Milano Pizzeria 

25. Kevin Sandgren (WO) Svarta Lyktan 

25. Mikael Slavkovic Helsingborgs Dart 

25. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 

25. Robin Ljung Milano Pizzeria 

25. Roger Tullgren Pizzeria Montenegro 

25. Tom Birch STP-EDC 

33. Anders Gustavsson Ingen 

33. Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 

33. Glen Sörensen Gruvans DC 

33. Kim Svensson Pikado 

33. Mickael Rosenqvist Svarta Lyktan 

33. Patrik Stedt Höganäs EDC 

33. Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 

33. Tommy Andersson Milano Pizzeria 

 

 

 

 



Final Ranking Herr E/A 501DO  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Jonas Gustafsson Eslöv Dart Club 

2. Johan Bondesson TRP´s Dart 

3. Roger Hansson TRP´s Dart 

4. Lulzim Elezaj TRP´s Dart 

5. Magnus Gustavsson Kongens DC 

5. Robin Olsson Pikado 

7. Joakim Gustafsson Höganäs EDC 

7. Stefan Pihl Helsingborgs Dart 

9. Henrik Boo Höganäs EDC 

9. Lars Olsson Viking Bar 

9. Roger Sponton Kongens DC 

9. Rolf Nilsson HBG´s S & S 

13. Håkan Nilsson Viking Bar 

13. Jonas Nilsson Pikado 

13. Markus Kristensson Pizzeria Verona 

13. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

17. Dick Hagman Pikado 

17. Krister Persson Pikado 

17. Magnus Sjöstrand Svarta Lyktan 

17. Magnus Thörnqvist Nilsson Kongens DC 

17. Marcus Carbonnier Höganäs EDC 

17. Mickael Eskilsson HBG´s S & S 

17. Niklas Andersson Eslöv Dart Club 

17. Thomas Lindkvist Pikado 

25. Håkan Winell MDC 

25. Jan-Åke Persson Höganäs EDC 

25. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

25. Marko Numinen (WO) Ingen 

25. Micke Davidsson TRP´s Dart 

25. Micky Johansson Baskemölla IF 

25. Vladimir Novkov HBG´s S & S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Ranking LL 301 out  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Håkan Winell MDC 

2. Tommy Andersson Milano Pizzeria 

3. Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 

4. Mikael Slavkovic Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Jan-Åke Persson Höganäs EDC 

5. Kim Svensson Pikado 

5. Patrik Stedt Höganäs EDC 

5. Vladimir Novkov HBG´s S & S 

9. Anders Gustavsson Ingen 

9. Jeanette Nilsson Pikado 

9. Monika Karlsson Pikado 

9. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

9. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 

 

Final Ranking Mixdubbel 501mo  

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Roger Hansson Carina Kloow TRP´s Dart / MDC 

2. Martin Nilsson Joline Petersson Helsingborgs Dart 

3. Robin Olsson Therese Sandin Pikado 

4. Ahmet Cetin Polle Nielsen Krämet Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Jan-Åke Persson Anette Resell Höganäs EDC / TRP´s Dart 

5. Lars Erik Åkesson Anna Nilsson Ingen / Pizzeria Verona 

7. Annika Persson Peter Loberg Pikado / Viking Bar 

7. Zandra Wahlgren Jimmy Sluth Höganäs EDC 

9. Christer Nilsson Monika Karlsson Pikado 

9. Dick Hagman Carina (Cina) Hagman Pikado 

9. Gunilla Henriksson Ingvar Jeppsson STP-EDC 

9. Pamela Persson Stefan Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

13. Håkan Winell Jeanette Nilsson MDC / Pikado 

13. Kim Svensson Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

13. Mari Eriksson Magnus Thörnqvist Nilsson Kongens DC 

13. Per Skelmose Anette Blomqvist Höganäs EDC / Pikado 

17. Jimmy Nyman Linnea Persson Helsingborgs Dart / Pikado 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Ranking Herrdubbel B 501 MO  

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Niklas Svensson Tommy Andersson Jannis Pizzeria / Milano Pizzeria 

2. Mats Resell Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 

3. Johannes Lundqvist Stig Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

4. Dennis Johansson Khalid Geire Höganäs EDC / Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Ingvar Persson Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 

5. Simon Ljung Clas-Göran Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

7. Patrik Stedt Kenny Wremer Höganäs EDC / Milano Pizzeria 

7. Simon Strand Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

9. Benny Savnäs Herbert Schuler Pizzeria Montenegro 

9. Thomas Lindh Tom Birch STP-EDC 

 

Final Ranking Herrdubbel E/A 501 DO  

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Patrick Åman Stefan Pihl Helsingborgs Dart 

2. Christer Persson Tommy Svensson Kongens DC / Eslöv Dart Club 

3. Rolf Nilsson Vladimir Novkov HBG´s S & S 

4. Henrik Boo Joakim Gustafsson Höganäs EDC 

5. Håkan Nilsson Lars Olsson (WO) Viking Bar 

 

 


